A- 126
PNEUMATICS
� Air Cylinder
Standard
(Built-in magnet)
� Mounting
B : Standard
L : Foot

BORE SIZE
Symbol
How To Order
AM
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 97
Model Type Action Seal
AM Lubricated O Ring
AM○N Non-lube Double Special
AM○H Air-hydro Special
Model
150 W3L N 50
Double acting
Series AM
Bore size ф40 ф50 ф63 ф80 ф100
※ Foot TCA2L40 TCA2L50 TCA2L63 TCA2L80 TCA2L100
Flange TCA2F40 TCA2F50 TCA2F63 TCA2F80 TCA2F100
Single clevis TCA2C40 TCA2C50 TCA2C63 TCA2C80 TCA2C100
Double clevis TCA2D40 TCA2D50 TCA2D63 TCA2D80 TCA2D100
Parts No. Of Mounting Bracket
※ 2 pcs min for order of only one cylinder.
Type Lube, Non-lube Air-hydro
Fluid Air L.P.Oil
Proof pressure 15kgf/cm2{1.47MPa}
Max. operating pressure 9.9kgf/cm2{0.97MPa}
Min. operating pressure 0.5kgf{0.05MPa} 1.0kgf{0.1MPa}
Ambient and fluid temperature 5~60�C
Piston speed 50~500mm/s 0.5~300mm/s
Cushion Air Cushion Not Available
Stroke tolerance ~250st : ,251~`1,000st : , 1,001~1,500st :
Basic, Foot, Front flange, Rear
Mounting flange, Single clevis, Double
clevis, Center trunnion
+1.8
+0
+1.4
+0
+1.0
+0
Specifications
Bore size ф40 ф50 ф63 ф80 ф100
Basic
0.89 1.36 2.00 3.48 4.87
(0.94) (1.40) (2.04) (3.63) (5.07)
Foot
1.08 1.58 2.34 4.15 5.86
(1.13) (1.62) (2.38) (4.30) (6.06)
Flange
1.26 1.81 2.79 4.93 6.79
(1.30) (1.86) (2.84) (5.08) (6.99)
Single clevis
1.12 1.70 2.63 4.59 6.65
(1.17) (1.74) (2.67) (4.74) (6.68)
Double clevis
1.16 1.79 2.79 4.88 7.17
(1.21) (1.83) (2.83) (5.03) (7.38)
Trunnion
1.25 1.84 2.80 5.03 7.15
(1.35) (1.94) (3.00) (5.32) (7.54)
All mounting bracket 0.22 0.28 0.37 0.52 0.65
(except trunnion iron tube) (0.28) (0.35) (0.43) (0.70) (0.87)
Trunnion of iron tube (0.36) (0.46) (0.65) (0.86) (1.07)
Single knuckle 0.23 0.26 0.26 0.60 0.83
Double knuckle(with pin) 0.37 0.43 0.43 0.87 1.27
Weight/Aluminum Tube(Iron Tube)
※ In parenthesis are for lron tube type.
Example
AML 40-100(Foot, ф40, 100st)
�Basic weight  ………… 1.08kgf
�Additional weight  … … 0.22/50st